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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

nano-e & the KT line

Jochen Neuffer & Tobias Becker Big Band
Gabacho Maroc

Jesse Fischer

Chris Monson*

Melbreeze

Misha Gray's Prehistoric Jazz Quintet
Lionel Loueke

The Tiki Collective*

Hour #2
NaissBlue

The Foxymorons
Tribu

Brass House Unit

Troy Roberts

Dexter Gordon

University of Toronto 12Tet*
Calvin Broan

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

K-9

All'In
Bouderbala

The Intrepid Fox

Where the Leaf Has Been
Mas Que Nada

Pyramid of Khufu

Molika

Sweetest Taboo

The Meeting Point

Run

Nite Work

Limelight

Through the Eyes of Psychoville
Confirmation

Extra Time

Dream

Album

First Turn Out

Augmented Reality

Tawassol

Flipped II

Seldom in the Well

Animazonia

Seven Wonders of the Ancient World

The Journey
Muse

The Art of Mr. Simjanovic
Sleeping Patterns

El Matador

Limelight

Nu-Jive Perspective
Daddy Plays the Horn
When Day Slips Into Night
Dream Mix (Single)

Record Label
Self-Released
Self-Released

Les Arts Alliés
Self-Released
Self-Released

Blue Canoe Records
Menart

Aparte Music
Vesuvious Music

Self-Released
Self-Released
Mandala Records
Self-Released

Inner Circle
Bethlehem Records

Self-Released
Self-Released

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018

2018

2018
2018
2018

2018
1955
2018
2018

Track Time
5:02

12:47

3:51

6:18

4:16

4:14

9:42

3:15

4:15

5:30
9:14
3:53

7:50
5:51
3:30



