## **MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #132 WEEK OF 8-13-2018**

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
nano-e & the KT line	K-9	First Turn Out	Self-Released	2018	5:02
Jochen Neuffer & Tobias Becker Big Band	All In	Augmented Reality	Self-Released	2018	12:47
Gabacho Maroc	Bouderbala	Tawassol	Les Arts Alliés	2018	3:51
Jesse Fischer	The Intrepid Fox	Flipped II	Self-Released	2018	6:18
Chris Monson*	Where the Leaf Has Been	Seldom in the Well	Self-Released	2018	4:16
Melbreeze	Mas Que Nada	Animazonia	Blue Canoe Records	2018	4:14
Misha Gray's Prehistoric Jazz Quintet	Pyramid of Khufu	Seven Wonders of the Ancient World	Menart	2018	9:42
Lionel Loueke	Molika	The Journey	Aparte Music	2018	3:15
The Tiki Collective*	Sweetest Taboo	Muse	Vesuvious Music	2018	4:15

## Hour #2

11041 #2					
NaissBlue	The Meeting Point	The Art of Mr. Simjanovic	Self-Released	2018	5:30
The Foxymorons	Run	Sleeping Patterns	Self-Released	2018	9:14
Tribu	Nite Work	El Matador	Mandala Records	2018	3:53
Brass House Unit	Limelight	Limelight	Self-Released	2018	7:40
Troy Roberts	Through the Eyes of Psychoville	Nu-Jive Perspective	Inner Circle	2018	10:00
Dexter Gordon	Confirmation	Daddy Plays the Horn	Bethlehem Records	1955	7:50
University of Toronto 12Tet*	Extra Time	When Day Slips Into Night	Self-Released	2018	5:51
Calvin Broan	Dream	Dream Mix (Single)	Self-Released	2018	3:30

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday